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Date
Public/School 

Holidays Event MJ F11 Comments
Sunday, 7 September 2025 Father's Day No Sailing No Sailing

Sunday, 14 September 2025 Try Sailing Try Sailing
Wednesday, 17 September 2025 Rules Evening with Mark Pryke Invited Invited Rules theory/practical and mock protests at Manly 16s. 

Sunday, 21 September 2025 Training Training
Sunday, 28 September 2025 Yes Training Training
Wednesday, 1 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Coaching Clinic No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club

Thursday, 2 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Coaching Clinic No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club
Friday, 3 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Coaching Clinic No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club

Saturday, 4 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Championships No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club
Sunday, 5 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Championships No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club

Monday, 6 October 2025 Yes NSW Youth Championships No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Toronto Amateur Sailing Club
Saturday, 11 October 2025 MJ Development Camp BYRA

Sunday, 12 October 2025 MJ Development Camp  Training at Manly BYRA
Sunday, 19 October 2025  Race Race PS1, PS2 Sailing Meeting 1230
Sunday, 26 October 2025  Race Race PS3, PS4 (CC1, CC2), 

Sunday, 2 November 2025  Race Race PS5, PS6 (GC1, GC2), 
Saturday, 8 November 2025 Flying 11 States - Round 1 No Racing States TBC

Sunday, 9 November 2025 Flying 11 States - Round 1 No Racing States TBC
 Skiff States Round 1 Race Race PS7, PS8 (13's at States)

Saturday, 22 November 2025 MJ States - Round 1 States No Racing Manly 16s
Sunday, 23 November 2025 MJ States - Round 1 States No Racing Manly 16s
Sunday, 30 November 2025 Skiff States Round 2 Race Race PS9, PS10 (13's at States), 

Sunday, 7 December 2025 Race Race PS11 (CC3), PS12 (GC3) Sailing Meeting
Sunday, 14 December 2025  Race Race PS13, PS14 
Sunday, 14 December 2025 JUNIOR SAILING CHRISTMAS PARTY

Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Yes MJ Development Camp (check school hols) Training Training TBC
Thursday, 18 December 2025 Yes F11 Training - Club only??? Training Training TBC

Friday, 19 December 2025 Yes F11 Training - Club only??? Training Training TBC
Sunday, 21 December 2025 Yes Racing??? - fun Nationals training No Racing No Racing

Saturday, 27 December 2025 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont
Sunday, 28 December 2025 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont

Monday, 29 December 2025 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont
Tuesday, 30 December 2025 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont

Wednesday, 31 December 2025 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont
Thursday, 1 January 2026 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont

Friday, 2 January 2026 Yes F11 Nationals Belmont
Saturday, 3 January 2026 Yes Skiff Nationals 3-10th January Belmont No Racing
Sunday, 25 January 2026 Yes No Racing No Racing
Sunday, 1 February 2026 Snow May Sprints Race Race Snow May Sprints
Sunday, 8 February 2026  Race Race PS15 (CC4), PS16 (GC4)

Saturday, 14 February 2026 MJ Nationals Round 1 Nationals No Racing St George
Sunday, 15 February 2026 MJ Nationals Round 1 Nationals No Racing St George
Sunday, 22 February 2026 Race Race PS15 (CC5), PS16 (GC5)

Saturday, 28 February 2026 Flying 11 States - Round 2 No Racing States TBC
Sunday, 1 March 2026 Flying 11 States - Round 2 No Racing States TBC
Sunday, 8 March 2026 Race Race PS17 (CC6) Long Course (Maybe short course for MJ's as they have Nationals following week)

Saturday, 14 March 2026 MJ Nationals Round 2 Nationals No Racing RPAYC
Sunday, 15 March 2026 MJ Nationals Round 2 Nationals No Racing RPAYC
Sunday, 22 March 2026 MJ & F11 forward hand race + F1 single hand raceRace Race MJ & F11 forward hand race + F1 single hand race
Sunday, 22 March 2026 After Racing Junior End of Season Presentation   

Saturday, 28 March 2026 SWAP DAY SKIFFS
Sunday, 5 April 2026 EASTER   
Friday, 3 April 2026 School holidays


